

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 21 OF 2017

Lalmuni **Versus** Sahaudra Bai



2026:CGHC:6099

04/04/2017	<p>Mr. J.K. Saxena, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, post this matter for hearing on admission in the month of September-2017.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>	