



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 21 of 2017Lalmuni **Versus** Sahaudra Bai

27/09/2017	<p>Smt. Iturani Mukherjee, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>As prayed by her, post this matter for admission in the month of December, 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>
Anjani	