



2026:CGHC:6099

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 21 of 2017

Lalmuni and others **Versus** Sahaudra Bai and others

07.12.2017	<p>Shri JK Saxena, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, list this case in the week commencing 19.02.2018.</p> <p>Sd/- (P.Sam Koshy) Judge</p>
------------	--

kishore