



2026:CGHC:6099

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 21 of 2017

Lalmuni & ors. **Versus** Sahaudra Bai & ors.

19/02/2018	<p>Shri JK Saxena, Counsel for the Appellants.</p> <p>Shri Saxena prays for and is granted six weeks' time to argue the matter.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Arvind Singh Chandel Judge</p> <p>Shubham</p>